CAPP Consideration Level

World Class
World Class
International
International
International

Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation

Talent Confirmation

Athlete
Benjamin Flanagan
Trevor Hofbauer
Myles Misener-Daley
Dayna Pidhoresky
Kinsey Middleton
Jeremy Coughler
Leroy Russell
Youssef Koudssi

Event Name
Men's 5,000m
Men's Marathon
Men's 200m
Women's Marathon
Women's Marathon
Men's 5,000m
Men's 800m
Men's Shot Put

Best Performance
13:11.12
2:11:00

20.68
2:30:58
2:29:22
13:33.09
1:47.31
19.30

Note: All current CAPP athletes are eligible for consideration.

Best Performance Date

2023-01-28
2022-10-16
2023-01-21
2022-10-16
2023-01-15
2023-02-11
2023-02-11
2023-01-20

As of March 24, 2023



