CAPP Consideration Level	Athlete	Event Name	Best Performance	Best Performance Date
World Class	Benjamin Flanagan	Men's 5,000m	13:11.12	2023-01-28
World Class	Trevor Hofbauer	Men's Marathon	2:11:00	2022-10-16
International	Myles Misener-Daley	Men's 200m	20.68	2023-01-21
International	Dayna Pidhoresky	Women's Marathon	2:30:58	2022-10-16
International	Kinsey Middleton	Women's Marathon	2:29:22	2023-01-15
Talent Confirmation	Jeremy Coughler	Men's 5,000m	13:33.09	2023-02-11
Talent Confirmation	Leroy Russell	Men's 800m	1:47.31	2023-02-11
Talent Confirmation	Youssef Koudssi	Men's Shot Put	19.30	2023-01-20

Note: All current CAPP athletes are eligible for consideration.

As of March 24, 2023